1 Alex SPARKS

N

3 Oli REYNOLDS

1 Richard HARDY
2 Tom PACKER

1 Matthew CLIST
2 Matt HEWER

1 Roger EASTERBROOK

2 Tim LENTON

1 Rupert PADY
2 Roger VOADEN

1 Richard SMITH
2 JimmylJOY

1 laen SELL
2 Simon BUNDAY

1 Eric FOSTER
2 Roger MOSS

Henry SADDLER-IRVINE

All Men [Finishers 117]

Teignbridge Trotters
Dawlish Coasters
Teignbridge Trotters

M V40 [Finishers 13]
Axe Valley Runners
Exmouth Harriers

M V45 [Finishers 17]
Axe Valley Runners
Axe Valley Runners

M V50 [Finishers 17]
Teignbridge Trotters
Axe Valley Runners

M V55 [Finishers 16]
Axe Valley Runners
100 Marathon Club

M V60 [Finishers 7]
Torbay Tri Club
Exmouth Harriers

M V65 [Finishers 4]
Torbay Aac

Haldon Trail Runners

M V70+ [Finishers 4]
Dawlish Coasters
Teignbridge Trotters

Men

Team size: 4
[Based on Positions]

1 Axe Valley Runners A

Matthew CLIST
Joel SEWARD
Richard HARDY
Tim LENTON
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Templer 10 - sponsored by Sibelco

00:56:36
00:57:43
00:58:25

01:01:28
01:12:09

00:59:21
01:04:14

01:02:56
01:03:16

01:07:40
01:08:08

01:08:43
01:14:06

01:28:25
01:33:13

01:29:22
01:30:10

04:04:42
00:59:21
01:00:37
01:01:28
01:03:16

Stover: 10 Miles
Sunday 06-Oct-2024 at 11:00
Organised by: Teignbridge Trotters

Winners
All Ladies [Finishers 81]

Prize MSen |1 Elizabeth DYSON Haldon Trail Runners
Prize MSen |2 Elizabeth NUTTALL Teignbridge Trotters
Prize MSen (3 Karen EYRE Axe Valley Runners

F V40 [Finishers 12]
Prize 1 Franki MATHEWS Unattached
Prize 2 Louise DAVIS Bovey Valley Runners

F V45 [Finishers 9]
Prize 1 Elizabeth NUTTALL Teignbridge Trotters
Prize 2 Soozie TRICE Tavistock Ac

F V50 [Finishers 7]
Prize 1 Karen EYRE Axe Valley Runners
Prize 2 Helen CHAPELL Erme Valley Harriers

F V55 [Finishers 12]
Prize 1 Nadine LEE Torbay Aac
Prize 2 Tess SMITH Unattached

F V60 [Finishers 11]
Prize 1 Anthea BOARD Haldon Trail Runners
Prize 2 SusanLYLE Brixham Harriers

F V65+ [Finishers 3]
Prize 1 Eleanor WOOD Axe Valley Runners
Prize 2 llona BAUGHAN Bovey Valley Runners
Prize
Prize

Team Winners
Ladies
Team size: 4
[Based on Positions]

26 1 Haldon Trail Runners A
4 Elizabeth DYSON
5 Anthea BOARD
6 Alice STUCKEY
11 Catherine MATTHEWS
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01:05:28
01:12:47
01:13:17

01:15:19
01:27:00

01:12:47
01:20:34

01:13:17
01:18:08

01:31:01
01:31:36

01:18:01
01:31:46

01:20:57
01:44:44

05:18:30
01:05:28
01:18:01

Prize FSen
Prize FV45
Prize FV50

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize
Prize

57

01:18:07 8

01:36:54

41

Sun-Oct-06 2024 12:53



