## Templer 10 - sponsored by Sibelco

Stover: 10 Miles Sunday 06-Oct-2024 at 11:00 Organised by: Teignbridge Trotters

	Winners										
		All Men [Finishers 117]						All Ladies [Finishers 81]			
1	Alex SPARKS	Teignbridge Trotters	00:56:36	Prize	MSen	1	Elizabeth DYSON	<b>Haldon Trail Runners</b>	01:05:28	Prize	FSen
2	Henry SADDLER-IRVINE	Dawlish Coasters	00:57:43	Prize	MSen	2	Elizabeth NUTTALL	Teignbridge Trotters	01:12:47	Prize	FV45
3	Oli REYNOLDS	Teignbridge Trotters	00:58:25	Prize	MSen	3	Karen EYRE	Axe Valley Runners	01:13:17	Prize	FV50
		M V40 [Finishers 13]						F V40 [Finishers 12]			
1	Richard HARDY	Axe Valley Runners	01:01:28	Prize		1	Franki MATHEWS	Unattached	01:15:19	Prize	
2	Tom PACKER	Exmouth Harriers	01:12:09	Prize		2	Louise DAVIS	Bovey Valley Runners	01:27:00	Prize	
		M V45 [Finishers 17]						F V45 [Finishers 9]			
1	Matthew CLIST	Axe Valley Runners	00:59:21	Prize		1	Elizabeth NUTTALL	Teignbridge Trotters	01:12:47	Prize	
2	Matt HEWER	Axe Valley Runners	01:04:14	Prize		2	Soozie TRICE	Tavistock Ac	01:20:34	Prize	
		M V50 [Finishers 17]						F V50 [Finishers 7]			
1	Roger EASTERBROOK	Teignbridge Trotters	01:02:56	Prize		1	Karen EYRE	Axe Valley Runners	01:13:17	Prize	
2	Tim LENTON	Axe Valley Runners	01:03:16	Prize		2	Helen CHAPELL	Erme Valley Harriers	01:18:08	Prize	
		M V55 [Finishers 16]						F V55 [Finishers 12]			
1	Rupert PADY	Axe Valley Runners	01:07:40	Prize		1	Nadine LEE	Torbay Aac	01:31:01	Prize	
2	Roger VOADEN	100 Marathon Club	01:08:08	Prize		2	Tess SMITH	Unattached	01:31:36	Prize	
		M V60 [Finishers 7]						F V60 [Finishers 11]			
1	Richard SMITH	Torbay Tri Club	01:08:43	Prize		1	Anthea BOARD	Haldon Trail Runners	01:18:01	Prize	
2	Jimmy JOY	Exmouth Harriers	01:14:06	Prize		2	Susan LYLE	Brixham Harriers	01:31:46	Prize	
		M V65 [Finishers 4]						F V65+ [Finishers 3]			
1	laen SELL	Torbay Aac	01:28:25	Prize		1	Eleanor WOOD	Axe Valley Runners	01:20:57	Prize	
2	Simon BUNDAY	Haldon Trail Runners	01:33:13	Prize		2	Ilona BAUGHAN	Bovey Valley Runners	01:44:44	Prize	
		M V70+ [Finishers 4]									
1	Eric FOSTER	Dawlish Coasters	01:29:22	Prize							
2	Roger MOSS	Teignbridge Trotters	01:30:10	Prize							
	Team Winners										
							Ladies				
					Team size: 4						
	[Bas					[Based on Positions]					
1	<b>Axe Valley Runner</b>	04:04:42 26			1	Haldon Trail Runners A		05:18:30 57			
	Matthew CLIST		00:59:21	4			Elizabeth DYSON		01:05:28	1	
	Joel SEWARD		01:00:37	5			Anthea BOARD		01:18:01	7	
	Richard HARDY		01:01:28	6			Alice STUCKEY		01:18:07	8	
	T'		04 00 46				0 11 1 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		04.00.54		

Tim LENTON

Catherine MATTHEWS

01:03:16 11

01:36:54 41